
SOLAX MOBIE
ONE STEP MANUAL FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER
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Dealer Details

The Mobie is the signature product of the Solax brand and what made Solax an instant 
success and leader in the mobility market. Although the design has been improved since 
it’s release in 1993, the main design principles such as ease of use, safety, portability and 
quality are stronger than ever. An easy under-seat folding mechanism allows for easy 
folding and unfolding. The padded seat, adjustable tiller and flip-up removable armrests 
make the Mobie a truly fun and comfortable scooter.

Weight With Batteries

Battery Weight

Heaviest Part

Weight Capacity

Adjustable Tiller Angle

Anti-Tip Mechanism

Battery

Battery Range

Maximum Speed

Motor

Number of Components

27.3kg

1.7kg

25.6kg

125kg

Yes

Rear Anti-Tip Wheels

24V/10ah Lithium

Up To 15km

6km/h

120W

1 + Battery

Solid - Puncture Proof

990x540x840

600x540x470

450mm

170mm

40mm

390mm x 340mm

560mm

12°

1250mm

No

Tyres

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Folded Dimensions (mm)

Distance Between Armrests

Drive Wheel

Ground Clearance

Seat Dimensions

Seat Height From Ground

Slope Ability

Turning Circle

Suspension

Colours Subject to Availability
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