## SOLAX MOBIE

ONE STEP MANUAL FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER





**LITHIUM BATTERY** 



PUNCTURE PROOF
TYRES



LIGHTWEIGHT COMPACT DESIGN





## **SOLAX** MOBIE

## ONE STEP MANUAL FOLDING MOBILITY SCOOTER

The Mobie is the signature product of the Solax brand and what made Solax an instant success and leader in the mobility market. Although the design has been improved since it's release in 1993, the main design principles such as ease of use, safety, portability and quality are stronger than ever. An easy under-seat folding mechanism allows for easy folding and unfolding. The padded seat, adjustable tiller and flip-up removable armrests make the Mobie a truly fun and comfortable scooter.

SPECIFICATIONS			
Weight With Batteries	27.3kg	Tyres	Solid - Puncture Proof
Battery Weight	1.7kg	Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	990x540x840
Heaviest Part	25.6kg	Folded Dimensions (mm)	600x540x470
Weight Capacity	125kg	Distance Between Armrest	<b>s</b> 450mm
Adjustable Tiller Angle	Yes	Drive Wheel	170mm
Anti-Tip Mechanism	Rear Anti-Tip Wheels	Ground Clearance	40mm
Battery	24V/10ah Lithium	Seat Dimensions	390mm x 340mm
Battery Range	Up To 15km	Seat Height From Ground	560mm
Maximum Speed	6km/h	Slope Ability	12°
Motor	120W	Turning Circle	1250mm
Number of Components	1 + Battery	Suspension	No

**Colours Subject to Availability** 



